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23

27

23.

23.

27

27

21.

27

24,

23.

21.

31.

Uriin

.8 AOC 24B2XH/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

AOC 27B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

AOC 27B3HMA2 FHD VA 4MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

AOC 27B2H/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

5 AOC Q32v4 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Lenovo

Aoc

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Aoc

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

220,50
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb



23.8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI

Aoc 1 313,95
USB TYPE-C usb
e 14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB Lenovo 2 383,25
=0 )\ usDb
31.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB Aoc 2 387,45
usb
27 AOC Q27P2CA QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP Aoc 1 404,25
TYPE-C usb
34 AOC U34V5C/BK WQHD VA 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP Aoc 1 418,95
USB TYPE-C usb
27 AOC U27P2CA UHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP Aoc 1 418,95
TYPE-C usb
27 AOC Q27V5CW/BK QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Aoc 2 418,95
TYPE-C usb
23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD VGA HDMI Lenovo 0 183,75
usb
27 AOC 27B2AM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Aoc 0 187,95
usb
27 AOC 27B2QAM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP Aoc 0 198,45
usb
23.8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MAT4TK IPS FHD 60HZ Lenovo 0 208,95
4MS DP usb
23.8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI Lenovo 0 219,45
VGA usb
27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 220,50
75HZ HDMI usb
23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK Lenovo 0 231,00
FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

usb



21

27

27

23

15

27

27

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION S22E-20 62C6KAT1TK
FHD LED HDMI VGA

AOC 27B3CF2 IPS FHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI USBC

LENOVO C27-30 62AAKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP

.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

LENOVO THINKVISION S27E-20 62AFKAT2TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

LENOVO 63A4MAT1TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI
DP

Lenovo

Aoc

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

231,00
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

273,00
usb

283,50
usb

367,50
usb



